JUST RUN WEDNESDAY RESULTS - 1500 METER
First Name

Bib # School

1496 St. Thomas
1476 St. Thomas

1495 St. Thomas
2581 Guilderland
2419 Schoharie

2639 Broadalbin-Perth
2698 Broadalbin-Perth
2434 Schoharie
2735 Taconic Hills

85 Rensslaer Park
2663 Broadalbin-Perth
2650 Broadalbin-Perth
2604 Guilderland
2564 Greenfield Center
1486 St. Thomas
2619 Guilderland
2595 Guilderland
1488 St. Thomas

30 Rensslaer Park
1462 Fonda Fultonville
2654 Broadalbin-Perth

20 Rensslaer Park
2576 Guilderland
2317 Brighter Choice

2760 Zoller

58 Rensslaer Park
2658 Broadalbin-Perth
2683 Broadalbin-Perth
1461 Fonda Fultonville
2737 Taconic Hills

28 Rensslaer Park

55 Rensslaer Park
2561 Greenfield Center
2707 Taconic Hills

24 Rensslaer Park
2682 Broadalbin-Perth
2573 Greenfield Center
2632 Broadalbin-Perth
2638 Broadalbin-Perth
2648 Broadalbin-Perth

Last Name
Grade 2
San Lorenzo
Barcomb
Grade 3
Byrne
Belleville
McBride
Grade 4
Brown
Tomlinson
Armstrong
Russo
Trolio
Goebel
D'Aniello
Kuk
Mansfield
Kelly Haller
Scanlan
Greene
Mendez
Gavin
Downing
DiCaterino
Dyer

Bae
Bynum
Grade 5
Potter
Muller
Faulkner
Powers
Codi
Schrader
Frost
Millington
Griffiths
Banyard
Foster
Platt
Yuhasz
Allen

Brott
Chrysler

Nico
Timmy

Reagen
Sophia
Paxton

Alexandra
Haley
Chloe

Eli

Colin
Derek
Antonio
Owen
Owen
Matty
Miles
Landon
Kevin
Logan
Derrick
Anthony
Aiden
Inseo

Kesyus Jordan

Elizabeth
Paige
Lilly
Lilliana
Jacklyn
Emily
Emily
Riley
Evan
Michael
Jonah
T)
Caleb
Tyler
Ethan
Stephen
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7.23
8.30

6.49
7.32
6.38

6.35
6.36
7.52
5.51
6.05
6.13
6.16
6.22
6.23
6.49
6.53
6.57
7.06
7.17
7.20
7.21
7.24
7.24
7.44

6.12
7.11
7.17
7.21
7.49
8.24
8.25
8.28
6.04
6.24
6.32
6.37
6.46
6.49
6.50
6.51



2689 Broadalbin-Perth
2742 Taconic Hills

29 Rensslaer Park
2469 Westmere
2446 Schoharie

2462 Schoharie
2457 Schoharie
2459 Schoharie
2456 Schoharie
2454 Schoharie
2765 Zoller

2766 Zoller

Savoie
Ward
Ganc
Bohl
Bruyette
Grade 6
Santoro
Rose
Sullivan
Hyatt
Cater-Smith
Decker
Knapick

Ryan
Riley
Joseph
Robert
Michael

Trinity
Scarlett
Jacquelyn
Rachel
Misha
Devin
Anthony
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7.14
7.21
8.15
8.41
8.51

7.28
7.40
7.48
7.50
7.55
6.04
6.47

































